this NIT as well as client‘s tender (which forms part of this NIT), duly Signed and stamped on the 

Letter Head of their Organization. The bidder shall submit No-Deviation Certificate along with above. 

1.5 BID SECURITY (EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT) 

Bidder shall submit EMD of Rs 25,000/- (Twenty Five Thousand Rupees only). 

EMD amount can be submitted in the form of Demand Draft (DD) drawn in favour of 

―Telecommunications Consultants India Limited‖ payable at New Delhi along with the bid, or in the 

form of a Bank Guarantee (BG) in the prescribed format (Section-8) from a SFMS enabled Scheduled